Form # 10095 (09/15)

’@‘ MUNSON MEDICAL CENTER
I

Comprehensive Pain Management

COMPREHENSIVE PAIN MANAGEMENT
REFERRAL COMMUNICATION Phone: (231) 935.8546

Date: Fax:  (231) 935-3430

Patient Legal Name:

Last First Middle
Patient Address:
Street City State Zip Code
Phone: Date of Birth:
Referral from: Phone: Fax:
REFERRAL REASON: Dx code(s) if known:

(see codes on reverse side or indicate diagnosis below)

O PAIN(SPINE) O Cervical [O Thoracic [O Lumbar [ Lumbosacral

Due to: O Trauma: O Date of injury:
(Please specify)

[0 Spinal Pathology:

(Please specify)

0 OTHERPAIN Body Site(s):

OO Cancer 0 RSD/CRPS O Shingles/PHN O Fibromyalgia
O INJECTION THERAPY
O OTHER:

ONSET: O ACUTE O CHRONIC O LATE EFFECT

DATE if known:

Anticoagulation? O No [O Yes (if yes, please indicate medication):

O Coumadin O Plavix O Lovenox [ Heparin O Aggrenox [ Dabigatran
O Ticlid O Pletal O Other

Please note:
Please attach demographic and insurance information (REQUIRED)
Please attach relevant information: MRI, CT, EMG, other testing, labs, office notes

"The goal of the Munson Medical Center Comprehensive Pain Management is to form a multidisciplinary
partnership with the patient, the patient's family and the patient's health care providers for the purpose of
reducing pain and suffering while improving the patient's function and quality of life."

’7 —‘ Provider Name (Printed)

PATIENT ID LABEL

L J Provider Signature Date Time



M47.814
M47.815
M47.816
M47.817
M47.818
M47.891
M47.892
M47.893
M47.894
M47.895
M47.896
M47.897
M47.898

M48.04
M48.05
M48.06
M48.07
M48.08

M48.50XS
M48.51XS
M48.52XS
M48.53XS
M48.54XS
M48.55XS
M48.56XS
M48.57XS
M48.58XS

M50.00
M50.01
M50.02
M50.03
M50.30

Spondylosis
Without myelopathy or radiculopathy, thoracic region
Without myelopathy or radiculopathy, thoracolumbar region
Without myelopathy or radiculopathy, lumbar region
Without myelopathy or radiculopathy, lumbosacral region
Without myelopathy or radiculopathy, sacral and sacrococcygeal region
Occipito-atlanto-axial region
Cervical region
Cervicothoracic region
Thoracic region
Thoracolumbar region
Lumbar region
Lumbosacral region
Sacral and sacrococcygeal region

Spinal Stenosis
Thoracic region
Thoracolumbar region
Lumbar region
Lumbosacral region
Sacral and sacrococcygeal region

Collapsed Vertebra Not Elsewhere Classified
Site unspecified, sequela of fracture
Occipito-atlanto-axial region, sequela of fracture
Cervical region, sequela of fracture
Cervicothoracic region, sequela of fracture
Thoracic region, sequela of fracture
Thoracolumbar region, sequela of fracture
Lumbar region, sequela of fracture
Lumbosacral region, sequela of fracture
Sacral and sacrococcygeal region, sequela of fracture

Cervical Disc Disorder With Myelopathy
Unspecified cervical region
Occipito-atlanto-axial region
Mid-cervical region
Cervicothoracic region
Other cervical disc degeneration, unspecified cervical region



