



## COMPREHENSIVE PAIN MANAGEMENT REFERRAL COMMUNICATION

Date:		RRAL CON	MINIONICATIO	Phone Fax:	: (231) 935-8546 (231) 935-3430
Patient Legal Name:				T GA.	(201) 000 0100
	Last	Fi	rst	Middle	
Patient Address:	Stroot	C	ty	State	Zip Code
Phone:			•		Zip Code
Referral from:			_ Phone:	Fax:	
REFERRAL REASON:	Dx code(s) i	f known: reverse side or ind	licate diagnosis below	)	
☐ PAIN (SPINE)	☐ Cervical	☐ Thoracic	□ Lumbar □	Lumbosacral	
Due to: ☐ Trau	ma:			☐ Date of injury	:
Due to: ☐ Trau					
☐ Spin	al Pathology:	(Please	specify)		
☐ Cancer	⊔ RSL	)/CRPS	☐ Shingles/PHN	I □ Fibror	nyalgia
□ INJECTION T	HERAPY				
□ OTHER:					<del></del>
ONSET:	☐ ACUTE	□ CHRO	NIC 🗆 LATE	EFFECT	
<b>DATE</b> if kn	own:				
Anticoagulation? ☐ No	□ Vos (if vos	nlease indicate	modication):		
					7 Dahimatuan
				n □ Aggrenox [	_
Please note:					
Please attach demog	raphic and insur	ance informatio	on (REQUIRED)		
Please attach relevar	nt information: M	RI, CT, EMG, o	ther testing, labs,	office notes	
"The goal of the Munson partnership with the patie reducing pain and suffering	nt, the patient's f	family and the p	oatient's health ca	e providers for the	
	Provi	der Name (Printe	ed)		
PATIENT ID LABEL					
	Provi	der Signature		Date	Time

M47.814 M47.815 M47.816 M47.817 M47.818 M47.891 M47.892 M47.893 M47.894 M47.895 M47.896 M47.897 M47.898	Spondylosis Without myelopathy or radiculopathy, thoracic region Without myelopathy or radiculopathy, thoracolumbar region Without myelopathy or radiculopathy, lumbar region Without myelopathy or radiculopathy, lumbosacral region Without myelopathy or radiculopathy, sacral and sacrococcygeal region Occipito-atlanto-axial region Cervical region Cervicothoracic region Thoracic region Thoracolumbar region Lumbosacral region Sacral and sacrococcygeal region		
	Spinal Stenosis		
M48.04 M48.05 M48.06 M48.07 M48.08	Thoracic region Thoracolumbar region Lumbar region Lumbosacral region Sacral and sacrococcygeal region		
	Collapsed Vertebra Not Elsewhere Classified		
M48.50XS M48.51XS M48.52XS M48.53XS M48.54XS M48.55XS M48.56XS M48.57XS M48.58XS	Site unspecified, sequela of fracture Occipito-atlanto-axial region, sequela of fracture Cervical region, sequela of fracture Cervicothoracic region, sequela of fracture Thoracic region, sequela of fracture Thoracolumbar region, sequela of fracture Lumbar region, sequela of fracture Lumbosacral region, sequela of fracture Sacral and sacrococcygeal region, sequela of fracture		
M50.00 M50.01 M50.02 M50.03 M50.30	Cervical Disc Disorder With Myelopathy Unspecified cervical region Occipito-atlanto-axial region Mid-cervical region Cervicothoracic region Other cervical disc degeneration, unspecified cervical region		